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Event-No. 15
400m Freestyle Women
Open Class
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time
1 Signe Bro 1999 DEN Svgmmeklubben Triton Ballerup 4:15.06 9
50m: 28.77  100m: 1:00.27  150m: 1:32.50  200m: 2:05.01 ~ 250m: 2:37.51  300m: 3:10.19  350m: 3:42.76  400m: 4:15.06
31.50 32.23 32.51 32.50 32.68 32.57 32.30
2 Michelle Mortensen 2002 DEN Herlev Svgmning 4:30.20 7
50m: 31.16  100m: 1:05.22  150m: 1:40.14  200m: 2:14.04  250m: 2:48.39  300m: 3:22.92  350m: 3:57.03  400m: 4:30.20
34.06 34.92 33.90 34.35 34.53 34.11 33.17
3  Caroline Laursen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 4:31.03 6
50m: 30.35 100m: 1:03.12 150m: 1:36.84  200m: 2:10.85  250m: 2:45.76  300m: 3:21.04  350m: 3:56.47  400m: 4:31.03
32.77 33.72 34.01 34.91 35.28 35.43 34.56
4 Miriam FraB 2002 GER Elmshorner MTV (TK) 4:34.11 5
50m: 30.32  100m: 1:04.10 150m: 1:38.57  200m: 2:13.79  250m: 2:49.05  300m: 3:24.18  350m: 3:59.71  400m: 4:34.11
33.78 34.47 35.22 35.26 35.13 35.53 34.40
5 Louisa Obermark 2002 GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865 4:34.76 4
50m: 30.97 100m: 1:04.83  150m: 1:39.47  200m: 2:14.59  250m: 2:49.86  300m: 3:24.96  350m: 4:00.34  400m: 4:34.76
33.86 34.64 35.12 35.27 35.10 35.38 34.42
6 Olivia EImquist 2007 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 4:40.04 3
50m: 31.48  100m: 1:06.09  150m: 1:41.27  200m: 2:16.88  250m: 2:52.31  300m: 3:27.91  350m: 4:03.96  400m: 4:40.04
34.61 35.18 35.61 35.43 35.60 36.05 36.08
7 Isabell Wertheim 2008 SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap 4:43.90 2
50m: 29.85  100m: 1:03.78  150m: 1:39.20  200m: 2:15.20  250m: 2:52.56  300m: 3:29.78  350m: 4:07.36  400m: 4:43.90
33.93 35.42 36.00 37.36 37.22 37.58 36.54
8 Antonia Marie Schubert 2003 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 4:44.32 1
50m: 31.66  100m: 1:07.31 150m: 1:43.29  200m: 2:19.76  250m: 2:56.35  300m: 3:32.82  350m: 4:09.62  400m: 4:44.32
35.65 35.98 36.47 36.59 36.47 36.80 34.70
9 Levke Kriiger 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK) 4:44.62
50m: 32.07 100m: 1:07.23  150m: 1:43.63  200m: 2:20.19  250m: 2:56.91  300m: 3:33.72  350m: 4:10.24  400m: 4:44.62
35.16 36.40 36.56 36.72 36.81 36.52 34.38
10 Naomi Arnarsdottir 2007 ISL Sundfélagi® Odinn 4:50.19
50m: 32.07 100m: 1:08.12  150m: 1:45.51  200m: 2:22.76 ~ 250m: 3:00.12  300m: 3:37.41  350m: 4:15.02  400m: 4:50.19
36.05 37.39 37.25 37.36 37.29 37.61 35.17
11 Line Knudsen 2005 DEN Silkeborg Svemmeklub 4:52.68
50m: 33.08  100m: 1:09.48  150m: 1:46.22  200m: 2:23.94  250m: 3:00.70  300m: 3:38.75  350m: 4:15.74  400m: 4:52.68
36.40 36.74 37.72 36.76 38.05 36.99 36.94
12 Jana Porath 2005 GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865 4:53.13
50m: 32.18  100m: 1:07.49  150m: 1:44.06  200m: 2:21.18  250m: 2:58.76 ~ 300m: 3:36.92  350m: 4:15.37  400m: 4:53.13
35.31 36.57 37.12 37.58 38.16 38.45 37.76
13 Elisabeth Leegaard Larsen 2005 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 4:53.77
50m: 32.73  100m: 1:09.12 150m: 1:47.05  200m: 2:24.96  250m: 3:03.19  300m: 3:41.11  350m: 4:18.82  400m: 4:53.77
36.39 37.93 37.91 38.23 37.92 37.71 34.95
14 Mia Glerup Nielsen 2007 DEN Aars Svgmmeklub 4:53.92
50m: 32.94  100m: 1:09.48 150m: 1:47.05  200m: 2:25.36  250m: 3:03.01  300m: 3:41.32  350m: 4:18.70  400m: 4:53.92
36.54 37.57 38.31 37.65 38.31 37.38 35.22
15 Jette Barkow 2008 GER TSV RW Niebdill 4:55.41
50m: 32.37 100m: 1:08.58  150m: 1:47.24  200m: 2:24.83  250m: 3:02.74  300m: 3:40.40  350m: 4:18.73  400m: 4:55.41
36.21 38.66 37.59 37.91 37.66 38.33 36.68
16 Kaja Waag Kallesge 2005 DEN Herlev Svgmning 4:55.52
50m: 32.90 100m: 1:09.57  150m: 1:47.18  200m: 2:25.33  250m: 3:03.09  300m: 3:41.02  350m: 4:19.22  400m: 4:55.52
. 36.67 37.61 38.15 37.76 37.93 38.20 36.30
17 Tyra Ohlin 2004 SWE SK Triton 4:57.42
50m: 32.75 100m: 1:09.13  150m: 1:46.15  200m: 2:24.07  250m: 3:01.79  300m: 3:40.33  350m: 4:20.20  400m: 4:57.42
36.38 37.02 37.92 37.72 38.54 39.87 37.22
18 Mia Borup Mglgaard 2006 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 4:58.34
50m: 33.34  100m: 1:10.14  150m: 1:47.40  200m: 2:25.76 ~ 250m: 3:03.90  300m: 3:42.19  350m: 4:20.79  400m: 4:58.34
36.80 37.26 38.36 38.14 38.29 38.60 37.55
19 Sofie Schmidt-Petersen 2007 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 4:58.51
50m: 32.95 100m: 1:10.74  150m: 1:48.65  200m: 2:27.37  250m: 3:04.94  300m: 3:43.27  350m: 4:21.89  400m: 4:58.51
37.79 37.91 38.72 37.57 38.33 38.62 36.62
20 Lizette Nikolajsen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 5:01.25
50m: 32.62  100m: 1:09.08  150m: 1:46.78  200m: 2:25.39  250m: 3:04.09  300m: 3:43.46  350m: 4:22.62  400m: 5:01.25
36.46 37.70 38.61 38.70 39.37 39.16 38.63
21 Andrea Wagner 2008 DEN Swim Team Odense 5:05.77
50m: 33.83  100m: 1:11.89  150m: 1:51.33  200m: 2:30.89  250m: 3:09.51  300m: 3:49.18  350m: 4:28.35  400m: 5:05.77
38.06 39.44 39.56 38.62 39.67 39.17 37.42
22 Rosa Ella Kjems 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 5:07.56
50m: 34.10  100m: 1:11.69  150m: 1:50.86  200m: 2:30.77  250m: 3:10.23  300m: 3:50.72  350m: 4:30.91  400m: 5:07.56
37.59 39.17 39.91 39.46 40.49 40.19 36.65
23 Katrine Schou Jagd 2008 DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub 5:08.76
50m: 34.61 100m: 1:14.11 150m: 1:52.79  200m: 2:32.17  250m: 3:11.12  300m: 3:51.04  350m: 4:30.78  400m: 5:08.76
39.50 38.68 39.38 38.95 39.92 39.74 37.98
24  Alissa Stiihrk 2005 GER SVE Hamburg 5:09.33
50m:33.91 100m: 1:12.23  150m: 1:51.59  200m: 2:31.37  250m: 3:11.36  300m: 3:51.26  350m: 4:31.38  400m: 5:09.33
38.32 39.36 39.78 39.99 39.90 40.12 37.95
25 Carolina Schlander 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 5:12.42
50m: 33.31  100m: 1:10.66  150m: 1:49.43  200m: 2:29.46  250m: 3:10.71  300m: 3:51.72  350m: 4:32.78  400m: 5:12.42
37.35 38.77 40.03 41.25 41.01 41.06 39.64
26 Ane Walmar 2007 DEN Swim Team Neptun 5:15.07
50m: 34.38  100m: 1:12.87  150m: 1:52.68  200m: 2:33.36  250m: 3:14.14  300m: 3:55.97  350m: 4:36.94  400m: 5:15.07
38.49 39.81 40.68 40.78 41.83 40.97 38.13
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Continue Event-No. 15 (400m Freestyle Women - Open Class)
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Linnéa Kamstad

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

50m: 35.82  100m: 1:15.81
39.99
Kolbrin Hilda Gunnarsdoéttir
50m: 34.70  100m: 1:13.52
38.82
Jule Mathilde Erichsen
50m: 36.61  100m: 1:17.94
41.33
Ida Riddersholm
50m: 35.66  100m: 1:17.16
41.50
Ella Palmund
50m: 34.48 100m: 1:14.56
40.08
Do6rothea Margrét
Jakobsdottir
50m: 36.07  100m: 1:18.70
42,63
Julie Aagaard Christensen
50m: 37.36 100m: 1:18.51
41.15
Clara Helene Westphale
50m: 37.02 100m: 1:18.48
41.46
Liv Bendixen
50m: 36.51  100m: 1:17.72
41.21
Frida Martensson
50m: 37.40  100m: 1:19.47
42.07
Henni Marit Hoheisel
50m: 37.32  100m: 1:20.02
42.70
Anne Primdahl
50m: 37.62 100m: 1:21.15
43.53
Tamina Smolik
50m: 39.16 100m: 1:25.16
46.00
Miriam Marie Kraft
50m: 39.46  100m: 1:25.60
46.14

Annika Grothe
Ida Kold Dalsgaard

: 1:56.01
40.20

1 1:53.73
40.21

: 1:58.67
40.73

: 1:59.64
42.48

:1:56.03

41.47

1 2:02.39

43.69

1 2:01.29
42.78

: 2:00.53
42.05

: 2:00.26
42.54

1 2:02.85
43.38

: 2:04.66
44.64

:2:08.35
47.20

1 2:13.68
48.52

1 2:14.64
49.04

2008 SWE SK Triton

200m: 2:36.61  250m: 3:17.44  300m: 3:57.55
40.60 40.83 40.11

2006 ISL KR

200m: 2:34.33  250m: 3:15.17  300m: 3:56.12
40.60 40.84 40.95

2009 GER TSV RW Niebdill

200m: 2:39.61  250m: 3:20.82  300m: 4:01.95
40.94 41.21 41.13

2009 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub

200m: 2:41.11 250m: 3:22.98  300m: 4:04.92
41.47 41.87 41.94

2008 DEN Roskilde Svgmning

200m: 2:38.33  250m: 3:20.62  300m: 4:03.87
4230 42.29 43.25

2008 ISL Armann

200m: 2:46.14  250m: 3:29.47  300m: 4:12.14
43.75 43.33 42.67

2009 DEN Swim Team Odense

200m: 2:44.14  250m: 3:26.40  300m: 4:09.37
42.85 42.26 42,97

2009 GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

200m: 2:43.00  250m: 3:25.92  300m: 4:08.93
42.47 42,92 43,01

2004 DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted

200m: 2:43.04  250m: 3:26.02  300m: 4:10.87
42.78 42.98 44.85

2009 SWE SK Triton

200m: 2:46.41  250m: 3:30.69  300m: 4:14.70
43.56 44.28 44.01

2008 GER AWV 09

200m: 2:49.59  250m: 3:35.33  300m: 4:21.17
44,93 45.74 45.84

2006 DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

200m: 2:57.22  250m: 3:45.91 300m: 4:34.76
48.87 48.69 48.85

2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

200m: 3:02.06  250m: 3:49.35  300m: 4:37.06
48.38 47.29 47.71

2006 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

200m: 3:05.04  250m: 3:56.15  300m: 4:48.11
50.40 51.11 51.96

2008 GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

350m:

350m:

350m:

350m:

350m:

350m:

350m:

350m:

350m:

350m:

350m:

350m:

350m:

350m:

2005 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

4:36.89
39.34

4:37.16
41.04

4:42.72
40.77

4:47.34
42.42

4:45.92
42.05
4:53.73

41.59

4:52.40
43.03

4:52.74
43.81

4:55.18
44.31

4:58.26
43.56

5:06.04
44.87

5:24.08
49.32

5:24.97
47.91

5:39.80
51.69

400m:

400m:

400m:

400m:

400m:

400m:

400m:

400m:

400m:

400m:

400m:

400m:

400m:

400m:

5:16.26
5:16.26
39.37
5:16.96
5:16.96
39.80
5:19.37
5:19.37
36.65
5:26.04
5:26.04
38.70
5:27.45
5:27.45
41.53
5:33.18

5:33.18
39.45
5:33.40
5:33.40
41.00
5:34.94
5:34.94
42.20
5:38.67
5:38.67
43.49
5:40.83
5:40.83
42557
5:50.76
5:50.76
44.72
6:11.06
6:11.06
46.98
6:11.40
6:11.40
46.43
6:27.95
6:27.95
48.15
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